®
TYPE
FSA-00
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

Powder Coat
Finishes
Ordering Code
BRICK LIGHTS
SL-08  120 VOLT SERIES
IN
TERTEK
LISTED
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION:
FACE PLATE: Cast aluminum or brass
BACK BOX: Cast aluminum powder coated high reflective white or unfinished cast brass
LENS (-AL MODELS ONLY):  Tempered opal flat glass
GASKET:  Black neosponge closed cell; .190" thickness
LAMP SUPPLIED:  2 x 15w T7;  2 x 25w T8;  No Lamp for T10 model - rated up to 40w T10
LAMP SUPPLIED -FL MODELS:  5w, 7w or 9w CFL, 4100°K; 10,000 hours average rating
LAMP OPTIONS:  15w T7 or 25w T8;  40w T10;  CFL in 2700°K
SOCKET:  Double contact bayonet, brass nickel plated lamp socket screw shell (Ba15d)
with 200°C silicone lead wires or high temp ceramic medium base
SOCKET -FL MODELS:  GX23 bi-pin for 5w, 7w; G23 for 9w
WIRING:  Standard 120v black, white and ground
FINISH:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat; optional finishes available
Brass - Unfinished; optional finishes available
NOTE: 1/2" end holes for feed through available. Specify at time of order.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-08-T7-BLT	 Cast Aluminum 4 Louver Brick Light	 2 X 15w T7	 3.0 lbs.
SL-08-T7-BRS	 Cast Brass 4 Louver Brick Light	 2 X 15w T7	 7.0 lbs.
SL-08-T8-BLT	 Cast Aluminum 4 Louver Brick Light	 2 X 25w T8	 3.0 lbs.
SL-08-T8-BRS	 Cast Brass 4 Louver Brick Light	 2 X 25w T8	 7.0 lbs.
SL-08-T10-BLT	 Cast Aluminum 4 Louver Brick Light	 None	 3.0 lbs.
SL-08-T10-BRS	 Cast Brass 4 Louver Brick Light	 None	 7.0 lbs.
SL-08-AL-T7-BLT	 Cast Aluminum Lensed Brick Light	 2 X 15w T7	 3.0 lbs.
SL-08-AL-T7-BRS	 Cast Brass Lensed Brick Light	 2 X 15w T7	 7.0 lbs.
SL-08-AL-T8-BLT	 Cast Aluminum Lensed Brick Light	 2 X 25w T8	 3.0 lbs.
SL-08-AL-T8-BRS	 Cast Brass Lensed Brick Light	 2 X 25w T8	 7.0 lbs.
SL-08-AL-T10-BLT	 Cast Aluminum Lensed Brick Light	 None	 3.0 lbs.
SL-08-AL-T10-BRS	 Cast Brass Lensed Brick Light	 None	 7.0 lbs.
SL-08-FL5(7, 9)120V-BLT	 Cast Aluminum 4 Louver Brick Light	 5, 7 or 9w CFL	 3.0 lbs.
SL-08-FL5(7, 9)120V-BRS	 Cast Brass 4 Louver Brick Light	 5, 7 or 9w CFL	 7.0 lbs.
SL-08-AL-FL5(7, 9)120V-BLT	 Cast Aluminum Lensed Brick Light	 5, 7 or 9w CFL	 3.0 lbs.
SL-08-AL-FL5(7, 9)120V-BRS	 Cast Brass Lensed Brick Light	 5, 7 or 9w CFL	 7.0 lbs.
BACK BOX/SOCKET/LAMP ONLY
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 LAMP
FA-60-T7	 Cast Aluminum Back Box with Lamp and Socket	 2 x 15w T7